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Our Investments in  

Stock Marketing Trading

Forex Trading

Crypto Trading

Real Estate Business 

T&C Apply
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Company Legal Documents 
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Use Fund Wallet money only to recharge your Mobile or DTH

Recharge Portal
available

Cashback Flat 

Note :  

www.ndjbtrading.com
T&C Apply

5%Launching on

15Th April 2025



Crypto token name : Bitgrace
Bitgrace Block Chain address : Bitgrace.live
Bitgrace listing wallets

     1.Trust wallet 2. Safepal 3. Metamask 4. Coinbase wallet 5. Wallet Connect 6. Trezor
Coin Staking Plan launching on 15.05.2025
Gaming Platform : kobra9.com
Staking Plan Key Points.

1.Non working income 2.5x , Working income 3.0x
2.  100 Levels plan.
3.  5000+ International Games available in our gaming Platform

       Ex: Live casino games , Aviator , Rummy , Poker and Slot Games
   4. Users can play games using their Bitgrace crypto staking earnings or their
own money

Key factors of Crypo Project 
www.ndjbtrading.com
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Types Of Income 
Daily Trading Income
Direct Referral Income 
Daily Team Level Income 
Weekly Salary Income 
Reward Income 
Bonanza Trips  

www.ndjbtrading.com

T&C Apply



Daily Trading Income

Non Working Income Daily 
        1% for 300days(1:3x)

Working Income 
        1 :4x, No Time Limit

1 % For 300 Days 

www.ndjbtrading.com
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Direct Referral Income 

Get Unlimited 5% Direct
Referral Income on every
Direct Deposit 

5%
www.ndjbtrading.com
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Daily Team Level Income 

Level Income Condition
1
2
3
4
5

30%
10%
5%
5%
5%

On Team ROI 
On Team ROI 

On Team ROI 
On Team ROI 
On Team ROI 
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Example of Level Income 

   Level Investement Period 200 Days

1
2
3
4
5

1000
5000
10,000
15,000
20,000

1000 x 30% = 300

Daily Trading
Income Daily Level Income

1,00,000
5,00,000
10,00,000
15,00,000
20,00,000

5000 x 10% = 500

10,000 x 5 = 500

15,000 x 5 = 750    

20,000 x 5 = 1000

300 x 200 = 60,000

500 x 200 = 1L

500 x 200 = 1L

750 x 200 = 1.5L

100 x 200 = 2L      
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Weekly Salary Income

SL NO Direct Business 5 Levels business Weekly Salary

1 25,000 2,50,000 500*4weeks=2000

2 50,000 5,00,000 1250*4weeks=5000

3 1,00,000 10,00,000 3000*4weeks=12,000

4 2,00,000 20,00,000 10,000*4weeks=40,000

5 5,00,000 50,00,000 25,000*4weeks=1,00,000

6 10,00,000 1,00,00,000 75,000*4weeks=3,00,000

www.ndjbtrading.com
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Note: Weekly salary will be added from Monday to Monday.



Reward Income

SL NO Direct Business
1
2
3
4
5

10,000
Reward Income

2,50,000
5,00,000
10,00,000
20,00,000
50,00,000

6 1,00,00,000

20,000
30,000
40,000
1,00,000
3,00,000
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Bonanza Trip Offer

SL NO  Direct Active
Team

1
2
3
4
5

100

Trip

15
200
300
500
600

Total Active
Team

20
30
50
60

Goa
Thailand

Bali
Malaysia

Singapore

Note: Bonaza Trip Offer Ends On 31st Dec-2025
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1.  No direct referral mandate for withdrawal.
2. Non Working Maximum Earnings 1:3x.
    Working Maximum Earnings 1:4x
3. Minimum withdrawal 500/- to unlimited.
4. Withdrawal charges 10%
5. Transfer and top up no charge
6. Income wallet to fund wallet no charges.minimum: 10 Rs
7. 24x7 Customer Support.

Terms and Conditions 

T&C Apply
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UPCOMING PROJECTS

15th April 2025

Recharge
Portal

Own Crypto
Coin Launching 

Coin Listing in All
Exchanges

Including Trust
Wallet

1st April 2027

30th April 2025

Utility 
Services

1st January 2027

Own E-Commerce Own Payment
Gateway

15th May 2025 20th May 2025

31th December
2025

Own Exchanger
Launching

Own Block 
Chain Launching 

30th May 2025

1st August 2025

Gaming Platform
Launching

12th June 2025

Coin Staking Plan
Launching
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Contact Us 
 BENGALURU, KARNATAKA, 560064

 ndjbtradingservices@gmail.com

+44 7400434128 (Whatsapp)

www.ndjbtrading.com
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Thank You
For Attention

Home About Contact

See You Next
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