

WELCOMETO TRADING SERVICES

www.ndjbtrading.com







Our Investments in Stock Marketing Trading • Forex Trading Crypto Trading Real Estate Business



T&C Apply





Company Legal Documents

		Go	vernment of India		
		F	orm GST REG-06		
		100000	[See Rule 10(1)]		
	Registration Number : 29AAX		stration Certificate 4		
1.	Legal Name	NDJB TRA	DING SERVICES		-
2.	Trade Name, if any	NDJB TRA	DING SERVICES		20
3.	Additional trade names, if any				10
4.	Constitution of Business	PRIVATE	LIMITED	6	3
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business	MUNICIP/ BELLARY COLONY,	ADING SERVICE, CI AL 898, 755, Rdambedkar Yelahanka, Ru, Karnataka, 56	U	
		5	Ser		
6.	Date of Liability	25/02/2025	Ser		
6. 7.	Date of Liability Period of Validity	25/02/2025 From	25/02/2025	To	Not Applicable
2022		NEW CONTRACTOR		То	Not Applicable
7.	Period of Validity	From		То	Not Applicable
7. 8. 9.	Period of Validity Type of Registration	From Regular Centre		To	Not Applicable
7. 8. 9.	Period of Validity Type of Registration Particulars of Approving nature	From Regular Centre Signature 1 Digitally sig SERVICES Date: 2025	25/02/2025	To	Not Applicable
7. 8. 9. Sign	Period of Validity Type of Registration Particulars of Approving nature	From Regular Centre Signature 1 Digitally sig SERVICES Date: 2025	25/02/2025 Not Verified and by DS GOODS AND TAX NETWORK 15 03.10-32:15:46 IST IH GOWDA	To	Not Applicable
7, 8. 9. Sign Nam	Period of Validity Type of Registration Particulars of Approving nature	From Regular Centre Signature I Digitally signetwork SERVICES Date: 2025 PARAMES Superinten	25/02/2025 Not Verified and by DS GOODS AND TAX NETWORK 15 03.10-32:15:46 IST IH GOWDA	To	Not Applicable
7. 8. 9. Sign Desi	Period of Validity Type of Registration Particulars of Approving nature	From Regular Centre Signature I Digitally signetwork SERVICES Date: 2025 PARAMES Superinten	25/02/2025	To	Not Applicable

आयकर विभाग **INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT**

> स्थायी लेखा संख्या कार्ड **Permanent Account Number Card**

AAXFN7866L

नाम / Name NDJB TRADING SERVICES

निगमन/गठन की तारीख Date of Incorporation/Formation 01/02/2025



Recharge Portal available NDJB **Trading Services Cashback Flat** Launching on **15Th April 2025**

Note: Use Fund Wallet money only to recharge your Mobile or DTH

T&C Apply





<u>Key factors of Crypo Project</u>

- Crypto token name : Bitgrace
- Bitgrace Block Chain address : Bitgrace.live
- Bitgrace listing wallets 1.Trust wallet 2. Safepal 3. Metamask 4. Coinbase wallet 5. Wallet Connect 6. Trezor
- Coin Staking Plan launching on 15.05.2025
- Gaming Platform : kobra9.com
- Staking Plan Key Points.
- 1. Non working income 2.5x, Working income 3.0x
- 2. 100 Levels plan.
- 3. 5000+ International Games available in our gaming Platform Ex: Live casino games, Aviator, Rummy, Poker and Slot Games

4. Users can play games using their Bitgrace crypto staking earnings or their own money

www.ndjbtrading.com













Types Of Income Daily Trading Income • Direct Referral Income Daily Team Level Income Weekly Salary Income • Reward Income • Bonanza Trips

www.ndjbtrading.com



Daily Trading Income

1% For 300 Days Non Working Income Daily 1% for 300days(1:3x) • Working Income 1:4x, No Time Limit

T&C Apply





Get Unlimited 5% Direct Referral Income on every Direct Deposit

T&C Apply



Daily Team Level Income

Level	Income
	30%
2	10%
3	5%
4	5%
5	5%

T&C Apply

Condition **On Team ROI On Team ROI On Team ROI On Team ROI** On Team ROI



Example of Level Income

Level	Investement	Daily Trading Income	Daily Level Income	Period 200 Days
	1,00,000	1000	1000 x 30% = 300	300 x 200 = 60,000
2	5,00,000	5000	5000 x 10% = 500	500 x 200 = 1L
3	10,00,000	10,000	10,000 x 5 = 500	500 x 200 = 1L
4	15,00,000	15,000	15,000 x 5 = 750	750 x 200 = 1.5L
5	20,00,000	20,000	20,000 x 5 = 1000	100 x 200 = 2L



Weekly Salary Income

Note: Weekly salary will be added from Monday to Monday.

SL NO	Direct Business	5 Levels business
1	25,000	2,50,000
2	50,000	5,00,000
3	1,00,000	10,00,000
4	2,00,000	20,00,000
5	5,00,000	50,00,000
6	10,00,000	1,00,00,000

www.ndjbtrading.com

Weekly Salary

500*4weeks=2000

1250*4weeks=5000

3000*4weeks=12,000

10,000*4weeks=40,000

25,000*4weeks=1,00,000

75,000*4weeks=3,00,000



Reward Income

SL NO	Direct Business
	2,50,000
2	5,00,000
3	10,00,000
4	20,00,000
5	50,00,000
6	1,00,00,000



Reward Income 10,000 20,000 30,000 40,000 1,00,000 3,00,000



Bonanza Trip Offer

SL NO	Direct Active Team	Total Active Team
	15	100
2	20	200
3	30	300
4	50	500
5	60	600

Note: Bonaza Trip Offer Ends On 31st Dec-2025

www.ndjbtrading.com





1. No direct referral mandate for withdrawal. 2. Non Working Maximum Earnings 1:3x. Working Maximum Earnings 1:4x 3. Minimum withdrawal 500/- to unlimited. 4. Withdrawal charges 10% 5. Transfer and top up no charge 6. Income wallet to fund wallet no charges.minimum: 10 Rs 7. 24x7 Customer Support.

T&C Apply







T&C Apply

20th May 2025

Own Block Chain Launching

30th May 2025

Coin Listing in All Exchanges **Including Trust** Wallet

1st January 2027

Own E-Commerce

<u>1st April 2027</u>

Own Payment Gateway



Contact US BENGALURU, KARNATAKA, 560064



ndjbtradingservices@gmail.com



+44 7400434128 (Whatsapp)

T&C Apply



Andy
Chloe
Daniel
Grace
Sophia

Thank You For Attention

See You Next

T&C Apply

single category, such as the number of products by each salesperson. Pie charts show each category value as a percentage of the whole.

